
ACCU-STRETCH

Printing at higher, uniform tensions provides faster production speeds, improved 
registration, longer screen and squeegee life, more consistent ink deposits and 

lower ink usage. The patented Accu-Stretch provides these benefits while 
eliminating complicated stretching systems, training and expensive tools.

screen stretching system



Self-equalizing stretch clamps provide uniform tension while minimizing fabric waste by enabling 
you to stretch directly from the fabric bolt. The modular design enables Accu-Stretch to be 
expanded to virtually any size and width of fabric and frame materials.

*The available sizes are the measurement of the inner area of the stretch supports, so you will 
want to choose a size that is slightly larger than the largest frame you will be using.

9 sizes of complete Accu-Stretch systems
5 sizes of Accu-Stretch upgrades
Adjustable down to 10” x 15" (24 x 38cm)
Infinite independent warp and weft tension controls
Brace-bar pre-bows frames
Self-equalizing clamps for even tension
Compatible with all stretch and glue frames
Reliable pneumatic design
Easy-loading stretch-clamps
Gentle PVC coated locking bars
Stretch directly from fabric bolt
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KEY FEATURES
DIMENSIONS
24” x 36”
24” x 48”
24” x 60”
36” x 36”
36” x 48”
36” x 60”
48” x 48”
48” x 60”
60” x 60”

MODEL
AS-2436
AS-2448
AS-2460
AS-3636
AS-3648
AS-3660
AS-4848
AS-4860
AS-6060

SPECIFICATIONS
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