

WORKHORSE PRODUCTS PRECISION SCREEN PRINTING EQUIPMENT



ACCN-STRETCH SCREEN STRETCHING SYSTEM

Printing at higher, uniform tensions provides faster production speeds, improved registration, longer screen and squeegee life, more consistent ink deposits and lower ink usage. The patented Accu-Stretch provides these benefits while eliminating complicated stretching systems, training and expensive tools.

Self-equalizing stretch clamps provide uniform tension while minimizing fabric waste by enabling you to stretch directly from the fabric bolt. The modular design enables Accu-Stretch to be expanded to virtually any size and width of fabric and frame materials.

*The available sizes are the measurement of the inner area of the stretch supports, so you will want to choose a size that is slightly larger than the largest frame you will be using.

KEY FEATURES

- 9 sizes of complete Accu-Stretch systems
- 5 sizes of Accu-Stretch upgrades
- Adjustable down to 10" x 15" (24 x 38cm)
- Infinite independent warp and weft tension controls
- Brace-bar pre-bows frames
- Self-equalizing clamps for even tension
- Compatible with all stretch and glue frames
- Reliable pneumatic design
- Easy-loading stretch-clamps
- Gentle PVC coated locking bars
- Stretch directly from fabric bolt

SPECIFICATIONS

MODEL	DIMENSIONS
AS-2436	24" x 36"
AS-2448	24" x 48"
AS-2460	24" x 60"
AS-3636	36" x 36"
AS-3648	36" x 48"
AS-3660	36" x 60"
AS-4848	48" x 48"
AS-4860	48" x 60"
AS-6060	60" x 60"

